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Category: {&#k =V im 718 BE/Plug-in terminal-plug

Product name: MC-PHH7.62VXX-F-
0001

Product Description: 7.62mm , 630V , 41A CE
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PCB LAYOUT

E &= 2 /Basic Information

FmES

MC-PHH7.62VXX-F-0001
SUPU ID c 6 000

el e

, 7.62mm
Pitch

FFRIEH

Number of levels
PRI

Number of connections
BE&AR

Connection method

FirER

Protection Level

oP-12P

IP20



THEERE
Work temperature

IEC%43& /IEC Data

-40~+105°C

BE IR

Rated Current

MEBRE

Rated Voltage

TEZER

Overvoltage category
SEREL

Pollution degree

BE hHEE

Rated impulse voltage
MEBRE

Rated Voltage

ES&EER

Conductor cross section solid
ZHELEER

Conductor cross section flexible
FUSLZEHER K THREEE
Conductor cross section
flexible,with furrule

BILLIRET AR
Locking screw Specification

%R
Rated Torque

EEIRET A&
Fixed Screw Specification

EEH%E
Rated Torque

HERKE
Stripping length

UL%43E /UL Data

41A

630V

6.0KV

630V

M3

0.5N.m

6.0KV

630V

6.0KV

1000V

fEEFALERI

Use group
Eial==h
Rated Current

BERE
Rated Voltage

41A

300V

41A

150V

10A

300



HEELRE
Rated cross section

M¥HMSE /Material Data

LB

Insulation material

(M FIA R

Insulation material group

PAG6

PEMAER , fFEUL94
Flame retardant grade, UL94 VO

compliance
S8fRMH
. Copper alloy
Contact material
=} =
SHAERTHEE Sn.Plated

Surface characteristics

FEERIAIE /Product Certification

INEE R c €
Certificate

ULIEB=

UL file No.

VDEIEHES

VDE No.

TUVIEBS

TUV No.
Ningbo Supu Electronics Co.,Ltd Address: No. 625, Kandun Town Street, Cixi

City, Zhejiang Province
Zip code: 315303 Switchboard: +86 574-63288158
Fax: +86 574-63288170 E-mail : askme@supu.cn
E-mail : askme@supu.cn Service Hotline: 400-626-6336
The right to modify data belongs to

File date : 2024-10-24 17:05 Product Entry : 2023-09-20

Supu.



	Ningbo Supu Electronics Co.,Ltd

